### News Release



# For Immediate Release Tuesday, August 3, 2021

## Avison Young expands occupier solutions expertise in Minneapolis Sam Lindahl joins Avison Young as an Associate

**Minneapolis, MN**- Mark Evenson, Principal and Managing Director of Avison Young's Minneapolis office today announced the strategic hiring of Sam Lindahl as an Associate Broker. Lindahl will focus on occupier solutions and tenant representation in the greater Minneapolis area.

"We are delighted to have Sam join our Minneapolis team," said Evenson. "With our business accelerating in 2021, this will be a great opportunity for Sam to fit in and contribute immediately as part of brokerage services." Lindahl will be working on a six person team led by Doug Fulton.

"I enjoy working in a fast-paced environment and having a collaborative culture," said Lindahl. "Avison Young is a firm that is committed to creating a positive impact on workplaces, communities and the economy and I'm incredibly proud to join that effort."

Avison Young creates real economic, social and environmental value as a global real estate advisor, powered by people. As a private company, our clients collaborate with an empowered partner who is invested in their success. Our integrated talent realizes the full potential of real estate by using global intelligence platforms that provide clients with insights and advantage. Together, we can create healthy, productive workplaces for employees, cities that are centers for prosperity for their citizens, and built spaces and places that create a net benefit to the economy, the environment and the community.

Avison Young is a 2021 winner of the Canada's Best Managed Companies Platinum Club designation, having retained its Best Managed designation for 10 consecutive years.

www.avisonyoung.com

### Follow Avison Young

<u>Twitter (News)</u> | <u>Twitter (Deals)</u> | <u>Blog</u> | <u>LinkedIn</u> | <u>YouTube</u> | <u>Instagram</u>

#### **For more information:**

- Download photo of Sam Lindahl <u>here</u>. Link to his bio <u>here</u>.
- Mark Evenson, Principal & Managing Director, Minneapolis: +1 612 913 5641